



TORAH FUND CAMPAIGN OF WOMEN'S LEAGUE FOR CONSERVATIVE JUDAISM

The Torah Fund Campaign of the Women's League for Conservative Judaism is the dedicated philanthropy of Women's League, its members, and its affiliated sisterhoods in Conservative congregations across North America, and it is the cornerstone of the philanthropy of the Sinai Temple Sisterhood.

The Torah Fund supports scholarships and programming at these Conservative/Masorti institutes of higher Jewish learning:

- Ziegler School of Rabbinic Studies in L.A.
- Jewish Theological Seminary of America in NY
- Schechter Institute of Jewish Studies in Jerusalem, Israel
- Seminario Rabinico Latinoamericano in Buenos Aires, Argentina
- Zacharias Frankel Seminary in Potsdam, Germany

The theme of this year's 5784 campaign is KOL YISRAEL AREVIM ZEH BA'ZEH, or "All of Israel is Responsible for One Another." Because we are responsible for each other, we must continue to support Jewish education and the future of our people as we face uncertain times and a new reality.

Please make your donation today.

(Individual donors to Torah Fund at the Benefactor level (\$180) or higher receive the distinctive Torah Fund pin in recognition of their gift. Contributions are tax-deductible pursuant to IRS regulations.)

I am/We are pleased to support Sinai Temple Sisterhood's Torah Fund Campaign of Women's League for Conservative Judaism.

\$5,000 Keter Kavod (Crown of Honor) (14K Special Pin)	\$600 Associate Patron (Ruby)	Chai/Multiples of Chai \$72 \$54 \$36
\$2,500 Scholarship Patron (Emerald)	\$300 Guardian (Pearl)	□ \$18
\$1,200 Patron (Diamond)	\$180 Benefactor	Other \$
\$ Plus Giving (over and above your regular pledge)		First time donor?

Make your check out to "TORAH FUND" and mail to: Sinai Temple Sisterhood c/o Sharon Gold, 1543 19th Street, #4, Santa Monica, CA 90404.

Name		E-mail	
Address	F	Phone	
City	State		Zip

Questions? E-mail Sharon Gold at srgold13@yahoo.com or Deborah Harris at deborah@garai.com.